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Spring School on Superstring Theory and Related Topics | (smr
4209)

Wednesday 25 March 2026

notitle - Budinich Lecture Hall (LB) (09:30-14:00)

time title presenter

09:30 To be announced RAJESH GOPAKUMAR

10:45 Coffee break

11:15 Resurgent methods in string theory MARCOS MARIñO

12:30 Discussion

12:45 Lunch
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